
CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT
SUMMARY PAGE

(Please Print or Type)

Name of Candidate or Political Committee and Chairperson 

Mailing Address

Name of Political Treasurer

Mailing Address

City and Zip

City and Zip

Home Phone

Home Phone

Work Phone

Work Phone

Offi ce Sought (if candidate) District (if any)

Section I

Section II

Section III

TYPE OF REPORT
This fi ling is an: o Original o Amendment

7 Day Pre-Primary Report 30 Day Post-Primary Report 

7 Day Pre-General Report 30 Day Post-General Report 

Semi-Annual Report (Statewide Candidates Only)

Is this a Termination Report: o Yes o No

Section IV

STATEMENT OF NO CONTRIBUTIONS OR EXPENDITURES
Directions:  If you had no contributions or expenditures during this reporting period, check the box next to the statement below and sign this report.  

Be sure to carry forward the appropriate “Calendar Year to Date” fi gures in Column II, Section IV.

I hereby certify that I have received no contributions and have made no expenditures during this reporting period.

Section V 

SUMMARY

To reach your Calendar Year to Date fi gure:  Add this report’s Column I  COLUMN I COLUMN II
fi gures to the Column II fi gures of your previous report (except on line 6). This Period Calendar Year

to Date

Line 1: Cash on Hand January 1, This Calendar Year* $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 2: Enter Beginning Cash Balance** $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 3: Total Contributions (Enter amount from line 5, page 2) $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 and 3) $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 5: Total Expenditures (Enter amount from line 11, page 2) $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance (Subtract line 5 from line 4) $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 7: Outstanding Debt to Date (Enter amount from line 18, page 2) $ _______________

*This same fi gure should be entered on line 1 of all reports fi led this calendar year.
**This is the fi gure on line 6 of the last Campaign Financial Disclosure Report fi led. If this is your fi rst report, this amount is 0. 
Note: The closing cash balance for the current reporting period appears on the next report as the beginning cash on hand.

XXXXXX

XXXXXX

Return This Report To: 
Lawerence Denney 

Secretary of State PO 
Box 83720

Boise ID 83720-0080 
Phone: (208) 334-2852 

Fax: (208) 334-2282

I, __________________________________________, hereby certify that the information in this 

report is a true, complete and correct Campaign Financial Disclosure Report as required by law.

Name of Political Treasurer

Signature of Political Treasurer

This report is for the period from ______/______/______ through ______/______/______.

Change of address for: Candidate or Political Committee o Political Treasurer o

C-2
Rev. 5/11

Page 1

October 10 Pre-General Report

Annual Report 

5840

16 DEC 08  AM 12:58

SECRETARY OF STATE

STATE OF IDAHO

John Rusche St Rep, Pos B 6

1405 27th Ave

Justin J Coleman

Lewiston 83501

303 1st Ave Lewiston 83501 2087989353 2087993073

✔

10 24 2016 11 18 2016

✔

✔

34,026.01

39,861.64

4,025.00 75,213.76

43,886.64 109,239.77

29,116.11 94,469.24

14,770.53 14,770.53

0.00

Justin J Coleman

Digital Signature

Tai
Typewritten Text



DETAILED SUMMARY

 Name of Candidate or Committee:

Total This Period

Contributions

 Unitemized Contributions ($50 and less)  # of Contributors __________ + $

 Itemized Contributions (Total of all Schedule A sheets) + $

 In-Kind Contributions (Total of all Contribution amounts from Schedule C sheets) + $

 Loans (Total of all New Loan amounts from Schedule D sheets) + $

Total Contributions (Transfer this fi gure to page 1, Section IV, Line 3) = $

1

2

3

4

5

Expenditures

 Unitemized Expenditures (Less than $25)  # of Expenditures __________ + $

 Itemized Expenditures (Total of all Schedule B sheets) + $

 In-Kind Expenditures (Total of all Expenditure amounts from Schedule C sheets) + $

 Loan Repayments (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets) + $

 Credit Card and Debt Repayments (Total of all Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets) + $

Total Expenditures (Transfer this fi gure to page 1, Section IV, Line 5) = $

6

7

8

9

10

11

Pledged Contributions

 Unitemized Pledged Contributions ($50 and less)  # of Pledges __________ + $

 Itemized Pledged Contributions this Period (Total of all Schedule F sheets) + $

Total Pledged Contributions this period = $

19

20

21

Page 2

Loans, Credit Cards and Debt

 Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period + $

 New Loans received during this reporting period 
  (Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets) + $

 New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period
  (Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets) + $

 Subtotal = $

 Repayments of Loans made during this reporting period 
  (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets) - $

 Repayments of Credit Card and Debt this reporting period
  (Total of all Debt Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets) - $

Total Outstanding Balance at close of this period (Transfer this fi gure to page 1, Section IV, Line 7) = $

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

John Rusche

14 530.00

3,495.00

0.00

0.00

4,025.00

1 15.00

29,101.11

0.00

0.00

0.00

29,116.11

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0 0.00

0.00
0.00



 

 

Schedule A
Itemized Contributions
of more than Fifty Dollars($50.00)this period

Name of Candidate or Committee: John Rusche
Reporting Period: 30 Day Post-General

Date ElectionType Contributor Amount YTDAmount

10/31/2016 General Bucker-Webb, Cherie
P.O. Box 9813
Boise, ID 83707

$500.00 $500.00

10/31/2016 General Select Health
5381 Green Street
Murray, UT 84123

$500.00 $500.00

10/31/2016 General Select Health
5381 Green Street
Murray, UT 84123

$500.00 $500.00

10/31/2016 General Idaho Credit Union League
2770 S Vista Ave
Boise, ID 83705

$500.00 $500.00

10/31/2016 General Ney, Marcia
3024 Country Club Dr
Lewiston, ID 83501

$20.00 $200.00

10/31/2016 General Button, Steve
3722 15th St
Lewiston, ID 83501

$100.00 $200.00

10/31/2016 General PNW Carpenters
25120 Pacific Suite 200
Kent, WA 98032

$250.00 $250.00

10/31/2016 General Alta Mesa Holdings
15021 Katy Freeway #400
Houston, TX 77094

$250.00 $250.00

10/31/2016 General Kestrel West
816 W Bannock #306
Boise, ID 83702

$250.00 $250.00

10/31/2016 General Caremark RX
P O Box 287
Lincoln, RI 02865

$100.00 $100.00

10/31/2016 General Mitchell, Arlene
1916 Gateway Dr
Lewiston, ID 83501

$250.00 $250.00

10/31/2016 General Button, Steve
3722 15th St
Lewiston, ID 83501

$100.00 $100.00

10/31/2016 General Mannschreck, Bill
2936 Mayfair Ridge
Lewiston, ID 83501

$175.00 $175.00

Grand Total: $3,495.00



 

 

Schedule B
Itemized Expenditures
Twenty-Five Dollars($25.00) or more this period

Name of Candidate or Committee: John Rusche
Reporting Period: 30 Day Post-General

Date Recipient Amount Code Optional

11/14/2016 PrintCraft

1628 Main St

Lewiston, ID 83501

$514.66 L Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

11/09/2016 Lewiston Morning Tribune

505 Capital St

Lewiston, ID 83501

$102.50 N Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

11/08/2016 FaceBook

1 Hacker Way

Menlo Park, CA 94025

$150.06 B Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

12/05/2016 Advantage

313 D Street Ste 100

Lewiston, ID 83501

$26,744.13 B

N

Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

11/04/2016 Jollymore's A Dining

Experience

1516 Main Street

Lewiston, ID 83501

$46.02 F Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

11/03/2016 Advantage

313 D Street Ste 100

Lewiston, ID 83501

$105.00 B Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

11/02/2016 Northwest Media

208 Main St

Lewiston, ID 83501

$438.74 L Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

11/02/2016 Turner, Trae

201 W. Lathen Apt 10

Moscow, ID 83843

$1,000.00 W Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:
Grand Total: $29,101.11


