STAT SEAL	CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DIS	CLOSURE R	EPORT			C-
" AND AND	SUMMARY F	AGE	16 DEC 08	AM 12:5	58	Rev. 5/1
E	(Please Print or	Type)				
PATE OF 19			SECRETAR	Y OF S	ΓΑΤΕ	
Section I			STATE C	F IDAH	0	
Name of Candidate or Political Committee	ee and Chairperson		Office Sought (if cand	idate)	District (if	any)
John Rusche			St Rep, Pos B		6	.,
Mailing Address	City and Zip		Home Phone		Work Phone	
1405 27th Ave	Lewiston 8350)1				
Name of Political Treasurer Justin J Coleman						
Mailing Address	City and Zip		Home Phone		Work Phone	
303 1st Ave	Lewiston 8350)1	2087989353		2087993073	
		itical Treasure			2007 333073	
ů.						
Section II	ginal Amendment	PORI				
• •		1 2016				
This report is for the period from _	<u>10 / 24 / 2016</u> through <u>11 / 18</u>	/ 2010	_			
7 Day Pre-Primary Rep	ort 30 Day Post-Primary	Report	Octob	per 10 Pre	-General Report	
7 Day Pre-General Rep	oort 🕢 30 Day Post-Genera	l Report	Annua	al Report		
Semi-Annual Report (S	tatewide Candidates Only)					
Is this a Termination Report:	Yes V No					
Section III	STATEMENT OF NO CONTRIBUTI					
	butions or expenditures during this reporting p			atement h	pelow and sign th	nis report
	e to carry forward the appropriate "Calendar Y					
_						
I hereby certify	that I have received no contributions and have	e made no exp	enditures during th	is reportin	ig period.	
Section IV	SUMMAR	Y				
To reach your Calendar Year to D	ate figure: Add this report's Column I		COLUMN I		COLUMN II	
figures to the Column II figures of	your previous report (except on line 6).		This Period		Calendar Year	
					to Date	
Line 1: Cash on Hand January 1,	This Calendar Year*	\$	XXXXXX	\$_ <mark>3</mark> ∕	4,026.01	_
Line 2: Enter Beginning Cash Bal	ance**	\$ 39	9,861.64	\$	XXXXXX	
Line 3: Total Contributions (Enter		¢ 4.	025.00	s 7	5,213.76	_
		+	3,886.64	Ψ	09,239.77	_
Line 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 ar				·		-
Line 5: Total Expenditures (Enter	amount from line 11, page 2)	·	9,116.11		4,469.24	_
Line 6: Enter Ending Cash Baland	ce (Subtract line 5 from line 4)	<u>\$_14</u>	1,770.53	\$ <u>1</u>	4,770.53	_
Line 7: Outstanding Debt to Date	(Enter amount from line 18, page 2)	\$ <u>0</u> .	00			
*This same figure should be ente	red on line 1 of all reports filed this calendar y	oor				
	e last Campaign Financial Disclosure Report fi		our first report, this	amount is	0.	
	or the current reporting period appears on the					
	ction V					
Return This Report To:						
Lawerence Denney						
Secretary of State PO	I, Justin J Coleman Name of Political Treasu		, hereby certify	that the ir	nformation in this	
Box 83720				Demo: -1	مر المعالم الم	
Boise ID 83720-0080 Phone: (208) 334-2852	report is a true, complete and correc	Campaign Fl	nanciai Disciosure I	veport as	required by law.	
Fax: (208) 334-2282		-×:ط	tal Signature			
		ומוס	iai Siuliaiule			

Digital Signature Signature of Political Treasurer

DETAILED SUMMARY

Name of Candidate or Committee: John Rusche

		Total This Period
	Contributions	
1	Unitemized Contributions (\$50 and less) # of Contributors	<u>\$ 14</u> + \$530.00
2	Itemized Contributions (Total of all Schedule A sheets)	+ \$3,495.00
3	In-Kind Contributions (Total of all Contribution amounts from Schedule C	sheets) + \$0.00
4	Loans (Total of all New Loan amounts from Schedule D sheets)	+ \$0.00
5	Total Contributions (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 3)	= \$4,025.00

	Expenditures		
6	Unitemized Expenditures (Less than \$25) # of Expenditures 1	+	\$15.00
7	Itemized Expenditures (Total of all Schedule B sheets)	+	\$29,101.11
8	In-Kind Expenditures (Total of all Expenditure amounts from Schedule C sheets)	+	\$0.00
9	Loan Repayments (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets)	+	\$0.00
(10)	Credit Card and Debt Repayments (Total of all Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets)	+	\$0.00
(11)	Total Expenditures (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 5)	=	\$29,116.11

	Loans, Credit Cards and Debt		
(12)	Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period	+	\$0.00
(13)	New Loans received during this reporting period (Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets)	+	\$0.00
(14)	New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period (Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets)	+	\$0.00
(15)	Subtotal	=	\$0.00
(16)	Repayments of Loans made during this reporting period (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets)	-	\$0.00
(17)	Repayments of Credit Card and Debt this reporting period (Total of all Debt Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets)	-	\$0.00
(18)	Total Outstanding Balance at close of this period (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 7)	=	\$0.00

	Pledged Contributions	
(19)	Unitemized Pledged Contributions (\$50 and less) # of Pledges _0	+ \$0.00
20	Itemized Pledged Contributions this Period (Total of all Schedule F sheets)	+ \$0.00
21)	Total Pledged Contributions this period	= \$0.00



Name of Candidate or Committee:	John Rusche
Reporting Period:	30 Day Post-General

Date	ElectionType	Contributor	Amount	YTDAmount
10/31/2016	General	Bucker-Webb, Cherie P.O. Box 9813 Boise, ID 83707	\$500.00	\$500.00
10/31/2016	General	Select Health 5381 Green Street Murray, UT 84123	\$500.00	\$500.00
10/31/2016	General	Select Health 5381 Green Street Murray, UT 84123	\$500.00	\$500.00
10/31/2016	General	Idaho Credit Union League 2770 S Vista Ave Boise, ID 83705	\$500.00	\$500.00
10/31/2016	General	Ney, Marcia 3024 Country Club Dr Lewiston, ID 83501	\$20.00	\$200.00
10/31/2016	General	Button, Steve 3722 15th St Lewiston, ID 83501	\$100.00	\$200.00
10/31/2016	General	PNW Carpenters 25120 Pacific Suite 200 Kent, WA 98032	\$250.00	\$250.00
10/31/2016	General	Alta Mesa Holdings 15021 Katy Freeway #400 Houston, TX 77094	\$250.00	\$250.00
10/31/2016	General	Kestrel West 816 W Bannock #306 Boise, ID 83702	\$250.00	\$250.00
10/31/2016	General	Caremark RX P O Box 287 Lincoln, RI 02865	\$100.00	\$100.00
10/31/2016	General	Mitchell, Arlene 1916 Gateway Dr Lewiston, ID 83501	\$250.00	\$250.00
10/31/2016	General	Button, Steve 3722 15th St Lewiston, ID 83501	\$100.00	\$100.00
10/31/2016	General	Mannschreck, Bill 2936 Mayfair Ridge Lewiston, ID 83501	\$175.00	\$175.00
		Grand Total:	\$3,495.00	



Name of Candidate or Committee:	John Rusche
Reporting Period:	30 Day Post-General

11/14/2016PrintCraft 1628 Main St Lewiston, ID 83501\$514.66LExplanation: Support: Oppose:11/09/2016Lewiston Morning Tribune 505 Capital St Lewiston, ID 83501\$102.50NExplanation: Support: Oppose:11/08/2016FaceBook 1 Hacker Way Menlo Park, CA 94025\$150.06BExplanation: Support: Oppose:12/05/2016Advantage 313 D Street Ste 100 Lewiston, ID 83501\$26,744.13BExplanation: Support: Oppose:11/04/2016Jollymore's A Dining Experience 1516 Main Street Lewiston, ID 83501\$46.02FExplanation: Support: Oppose:11/03/2016Advantage S133 D Street Ste 100 Lewiston, ID 83501\$105.00BExplanation: Support: Oppose:11/03/2016Northwest Media 208 Main St Lewiston, ID 83501\$105.00BExplanation: Support: Oppose:11/02/2016Northwest Media 208 Main St Lewiston, ID 83501\$105.00WExplanation: Support: Oppose:11/02/2016Turner, Trae 201 W. Lathen Apt 10\$1,000.00WExplanation: Support:	Date	Recipient	Amount	Code	Optional
505 Capital St Lewiston, ID 83501Support: Oppose:11/08/2016FaceBook 1 Hacker Way Menlo Park, CA 94025\$150.06BExplanation: Support: Oppose:12/05/2016Advantage 313 D Street Ste 100 Lewiston, ID 83501\$26,744.13BExplanation: Support: Oppose:11/04/2016Jollymore's A Dining Experience 1516 Main Street Lewiston, ID 83501\$46.02FExplanation: Support: Oppose:11/03/2016Advantage Street Ste 100 Lewiston, ID 83501\$105.00BExplanation: Support: Oppose:11/03/2016Advantage Street Ste 100 Lewiston, ID 83501\$105.00BExplanation: Support: Oppose:11/02/2016Northwest Media 208 Main St Lewiston, ID 83501\$438.74LExplanation: Support: Oppose:11/02/2016Turner, Trae\$1,000.00WExplanation:	11/14/2016	1628 Main St	\$514.66	L	Support:
1 Hacker Way Menlo Park, CA 94025Support: Oppose:12/05/2016Advantage 313 D Street Ste 100 Lewiston, ID 83501\$26,744.13B NExplanation: Support: Oppose:11/04/2016Jollymore's A Dining Experience 1516 Main Street Lewiston, ID 83501\$46.02FExplanation: Support: Oppose:11/03/2016Advantage Street Ste 100 Lewiston, ID 83501\$105.00BExplanation: Support: Oppose:11/03/2016Advantage Street Ste 100 Lewiston, ID 83501\$105.00BExplanation: Support: Oppose:11/02/2016Northwest Media 208 Main St Lewiston, ID 83501\$438.74LExplanation: Support: Oppose:11/02/2016Turner, Trae\$1,000.00WExplanation:	11/09/2016	505 Capital St	\$102.50	N	Support:
313 D Street Ste 100 Lewiston, ID 83501NSupport: Oppose:11/04/2016Jollymore's A Dining Experience 1516 Main Street Lewiston, ID 83501\$46.02FExplanation: Support: Oppose:11/03/2016Advantage 313 D Street Ste 100 Lewiston, ID 83501\$105.00BExplanation: Support: Oppose:11/02/2016Northwest Media 208 Main St Lewiston, ID 83501\$438.74LExplanation: Support: Oppose:11/02/2016Turner, Trae\$1,000.00WExplanation: Support: Oppose:	11/08/2016	1 Hacker Way	\$150.06	В	Support:
Experience 1516 Main Street Lewiston, ID 83501Support: Oppose:11/03/2016Advantage 313 D Street Ste 100 Lewiston, ID 83501\$105.00BExplanation: Support: Oppose:11/02/2016Northwest Media 208 Main St Lewiston, ID 83501\$438.74LExplanation: Support: Oppose:11/02/2016Turner, Trae\$1,000.00WExplanation:	12/05/2016	313 D Street Ste 100	\$26,744.13		Support:
313 D Street Ste 100 Lewiston, ID 83501Support: Oppose:11/02/2016Northwest Media 208 Main St Lewiston, ID 83501\$438.74LExplanation: Support: Oppose:11/02/2016Turner, Trae\$1,000.00WExplanation:	11/04/2016	Experience 1516 Main Street	\$46.02	F	Support:
208 Main St Lewiston, ID 83501Support: Oppose:11/02/2016Turner, Trae\$1,000.00WExplanation:	11/03/2016	313 D Street Ste 100	\$105.00	В	Support:
	11/02/2016	208 Main St	\$438.74	L	Support:
Moscow, ID 83843 Oppose: Grand Total: \$29,101.11	11/02/2016	201 W. Lathen Apt 10 Moscow, ID 83843		W	Support: